
Meet Date

Meet @ Hamme Friday, Aug. 19

Lathrop Invite @ Hamme Friday, Aug. 26-Saturday, Aug. 27

Meet @ Wescott Friday, Sep. 9

Bartlett Invite @ ANC Saturday, Sep. 17

Valdez Invite Friday, Sep. 23-Saturday, Sep. 24

Meet @ Hamme Friday, Oct. 7

Meet @ Hamme Friday, Oct. 14

Region @ Hamme Thursday, Oct. 27-Saturday, Oct. 29

State @ ANC Thursday, Nov. 3-Saturday, Nov. 5

August

September

October

November

2022 High School Meet Schedule


